
Boarding Activities - Spring Term (1st half)
For further information regarding the evening activities, contact the Boarding House on:

book2board@stpetersprepschool.co.uk

Lower School week Upper School week

Week 1 Week 4
Mon 8 Jan - BOARDING CLOSED Mon 29 Jan - VertExe Climbing Walls

Tues 9 Jan - Boarders’ Choice Tues 30 Jan - Boarders’ Choice

Weds 10 Jan - Pizza & Film Night Weds 31 Jan - Street Dance
by Vibes Dance Co.

Thurs 11 Jan - Traditional Games -
Pool / Darts / Ring Toss / Shuffleboard

Thur 1 Feb- Glow in the Dark Dodgeball

Friday 12 Jan - Bowling @ Ocean Fri 2 Feb - Bowling @ Ocean

Week 2 Week 5
Mon 15 Jan - VertExe Climbing Walls Mon 5 Feb - Indoor Futsal Comp

Tues 16 Jan - Netball Masterclass
with Miss Cara

Tues 6 Feb - Netball Masterclass
with Miss Cara

Weds 17 Jan - Indoor Archery Games Weds 7 Feb - Chill Out Night

Thurs 18 Jan - Glow in the Dark Nerf Thurs 8 Feb - Pizza & Pamper Night

Fri 19 Jan - Bowling @ Ocean Fri 9 Feb - BOARDING CLOSED

Week 3
Mon 22 Jan - Bring n Play Games

Tues 23 Jan - Boarders’ Choice

Weds 24 Jan - Street Dance
by Vibes Dance Co.

Thurs 25 Jan - Pottery

Fri 26 Jan - Pickleball
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